e ALB-GOLD L | GA
triathlon

Landesliga Nord Welzheim 02.07.2023 Einzelwertung powered by bwtv
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Ig Swim  Rngl Bike Rng2 Run Rng3 Endzeit
1 9 Gomolka, Sebastian VfL Waiblingen 2 1990 00:09:07 7 00:40:46 2 00:26:14 2 01:16:07
2 56 Low, Jonathan Tri-Team Heuchelberg 2 1990 00:09:03 6 - 01:07:28 - 01:16:31
3 43 Sasserath, Maximilian Team Nikar Heidelberg 2 1993 00:08:34 2 00:40:32 1 00:27:37 6 01:16:43
4 55 Hochuli, Florian Tri-Team Heuchelberg 2 1991 00:09:49 21 00:40:52 3 00:26:06 1 01:16:47
5 78 Ludosan, Dennis Soprema Team TSV Mannheim 2004 00:09:01 4 00:43:10 17 00:27:35 5 01:19:46
6 41 Leuzinger, Arne Team Nikar Heidelberg 2 2001 00:09:26 14 00:43:13 21 00:27:32 4 01:20:11
7 88 Oswald, Dirk TSV 1895 Oftersheim 1985 00:10:04 28 00:41:58 5 00:28:24 12 01:20:26
8 2 Thiele, Heiko Pusch-Data-Team AST SiiRen 2 1994 00:09:15 11 00:43:26 22 00:28:04 8  01:20:45
9 45 Hinderer, Holger Hansalog Services Team Goppingen 1997 00:08:16 1 00:43:37 25 00:28:54 15 01:20:47
10 96 Vetter, Maximilian VfL Sindelfingen Triathlon 1998 00:09:12 9 - 01:12:00 - 01:21:12
11 18 Michaelis, Andreas MTV Stuttgart 1843 1990 00:10:45 49 00:43:09 16 00:27:19 3 01:21:13
12 46 Huber, Tobias Hansalog Services Team Goppingen 1991 00:10:07 30 00:42:54 12 00:28:14 9 01:21:15
13 19 Rengz, Tobias MTV Stuttgart 1843 1990 00:10:32 40 00:42:42 11 00:28:03 7 01:21:17
14 7 Mbhler, Samuel SSC Karlsruhe 1996 00:09:57 22 00:42:03 6 00:29:37 21 01:21:37
15 80 Leibrock, Emil Friedmann Soprema Team TSV Mannheim 1990 00:10:35 43 00:42:54 12 00:28:19 11 01:21:48
16 25 Bauer, Ulrich SV Ludwigsburg 1908 1985 00:08:40 3  00:42:31 8 00:30:50 31 01:22:01
17 40 Obenhuber, Jan SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon 1998 00:10:22 35 00:43:27 23 00:28:17 10 01:22:06
18 34 Henderik, Luc TB Bad Cannstatt 1995 00:10:25 37 00:43:07 15 00:28:48 14 01:22:20
19 30 GroR, Stephan Nonplusultra Esslingen 2 1982 00:10:00 24 00:43:04 14 00:29:20 20 01:22:24
20 35 Rennebaum, Yannik TB Bad Cannstatt 1994 00:11:12 66 00:42:32 00:29:13 17 01:22:57
21 31 Klotz, Benjamin Nonplusultra Esslingen 2 1982 00:09:31 16 00:42:25 00:31:05 35 01:23:01
22 39 Lehmann, Nils SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon 1997 00:10:20 34 00:43:30 24 00:29:17 19 01:23:07
23 83 Kolper-Frank, Thorsten SVGG Hirschlanden-Schockingen 1977 00:11:05 60 00:41:33 4 00:31:17 39 01:23:55
24 20 Westphal, Karl Magnus MTV Stuttgart 1843 1986 00:10:06 29 00:44:58 38 00:29:05 16 01:24:09
25 79 Maas, Oliver Soprema Team TSV Mannheim 2001 00:10:24 36 00:45:19 42 00:28:31 13 01:24:14
26 1 Blchler, Marcus Pusch-Data-Team AST Siien 2 1980 00:09:33 17 00:44:51 37 00:29:56 22 01:24:20
27 93 Ozgiir, Levent VfL Sindelfingen Triathlon 2004 00:10:02 26 00:45:17 41 00:29:16 18 01:24:35
28 42 Motta, Alessandro Team Nikar Heidelberg 2 2000 00:09:48 20 00:44:30 32 00:30:23 26 01:24:41
29 48 Rohm, Michael Hansalog Services Team Goppingen 1990 00:09:13 10 00:44:50 35 00:30:51 32 01:24:54
30 75 Rockenhduser, Martin MTV Stuttgart 1843 2 1995 - - - 01:24:59
31 13 Baumann, Daniel Karlsruher Lemminge 2 1994 00:10:57 54 00:43:11 18 00:31:12 38 01:25:20
32 11 Haselmayr, Marc VfL Waiblingen 2 1996 00:10:13 31 00:45:09 40 00:30:16 25 01:25:38
33 68 Schroth, Philipp TRICON TSG Schwabisch Hall 1989 00:09:30 15 00:44:03 27 00:32:15 45 01:25:48
34 22 Herzog, Henry TF Feuerbach 2002 00:09:17 13 00:46:33 56 00:30:02 23 01:25:52
35 3 Zoll, Michael Pusch-Data-Team AST SiiRen 2 1985 00:09:16 12 00:46:07 51 00:30:30 29 01:25:53
36 Klugesherz, Tim SSC Karlsruhe 2001 00:10:49 50 00:43:12 19 00:31:57 41 01:25:58
37 37 Boos, Fabian SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon 1997 00:10:52 52 00:44:10 28 00:30:57 33 01:25:59
38 16 Weick, Fabian Karlsruher Lemminge 2 1995 00:11:03 58 00:44:50 35 00:30:11 24 01:26:04
39 82 Kerscher, Leo SVGG Hirschlanden-Schockingen 1986 00:10:36 44 00:45:02 39 00:30:27 28 01:26:05
40 95 Tekidis, Vasileios VfL Sindelfingen Triathlon 2000 - - - 01:26:08
41 36 Schanbacher, Marc TB Bad Cannstatt 1982 00:11:09 64 00:44:37 33 00:30:24 27 01:26:10
42 81 Kahle, Markus * SVGG Hirschlanden-Schéckingen 1986 00:09:58 23 00:43:12 19 00:31:03 34 01:26:13
43 38 Diehl, Julian SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon 1995 00:10:17 33 00:43:59 26 00:32:02 43 01:26:18
44 53 Baisch, Benjamin Tri-Team Heuchelberg 2 1994 00:09:41 19 00:44:42 34 00:32:.01 42 01:26:24
45 23 Hugel, Christian TF Feuerbach 1974 00:11:16 70 00:44:29 30 00:32:12 44 01:27:57
46 5 Hillmer, Tim SSC Karlsruhe 1990 00:11:04 59 00:45:43 45 00:31:11 37 01:27:58
47 77 Tober, Felix Soprema Team TSV Mannheim 1989 00:10:34 42 00:46:27 55 00:31:08 36 01:28:09
48 33 Gottwald, Steffen TB Bad Cannstatt 1978 00:12:28 81 00:42:39 10 00:33:19 54 01:28:26
49 94 Karich, Oliver VfL Sindelfingen Triathlon 1982 00:09:40 18 00:45:36 44 00:33:13 53 01:28:29
50 15 Allmenroder, Jan Karlsruher Lemminge 2 1998 00:11:00 56 00:45:45 46 00:31:47 40 01:28:32
51 10 Grimm, Markus VfL Waiblingen 2 1990 00:11:28 74 00:44:29 30 00:32:50 48 01:28:47
52 47 Rautenberg, Holger Hansalog Services Team Goppingen 1975 00:12:12 78 00:45:35 43 00:32:51 49 01:30:38
53 51 Meindorfer, Achim VfL Waiblingen ROOKIES 1969 00:10:15 32 00:46:15 53 00:34:13 64 01:30:43
54 21 Engel, Benjamin TF Feuerbach 1985 00:11:18 71 00:45:59 48 00:33:30 56 01:30:47
55 14 Reichenbacher, David Karlsruher Lemminge 2 1995 00:10:33 41 00:46:56 59 00:33:38 58 01:31:07
56 24 Wellmann, Markus TF Feuerbach 1996 00:09:09 8 00:48:18 65 00:33:48 61 01:31:15
57 74 Leidgeb, Lennart MTV Stuttgart 1843 2 2001 00:11:06 61 00:49:26 73 00:30:47 30 01:31:19
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DsQ 17

Munoz, Gustavo
Hochmuth, Tom
Cartsburg, Jan

Kostel, Niklas
Froschke, Leon
Knitsch, Michael
Martin, Marcel

Held, Tobias

Rubio Barraza, Francisco
Belz, Marcel

Schulz, Mathias
Vogel, Felix

Schéfer, Jonathan
Rack, Fabian

Bechtel, Christian
Greb, Patrick
Kieslinger, Thomas
Geiger, Michael
Bauer, Paul
Wolfsdorfer, Rafael
Gayer, Manuel
Remmele, Jana
Hoffmann, Rainer
Hoffmann, Daniel
Luft, Yannick

Roth, Christopher
Pfister, Benjamin

Dia, Domenico Marco
Streib, Daniel

Kihne, Christian
Peter, Fabian
Bettinghausen, Sascha
Halm, Martin

Ulmer, Meike

Redl, Marielle
Angstenberger, Simon

* Zeitstrafe 2 Minuten

TB Bad Cannstatt 2

SV Ludwigsburg 1908

SV Ludwigsburg 1908

Kraichgau Triathlon Team Bechtold
TRICON TSG Schwabisch Hall
TRICON TSG Schwabisch Hall

VfL Waiblingen 2

VfL Waiblingen ROOKIES

TSV Frickenhausen

TRICON TSG Schwabisch Hall

SSC Karlsruhe

Team Nikar Heidelberg 2

TSV Frickenhausen

Nonplusultra Esslingen 2

TSV Frickenhausen

TB Bad Cannstatt 2

MTV Stuttgart 1843 2
Nonplusultra Esslingen 2
Pusch-Data-Team AST SiiRen 2
SVGG Hirschlanden-Schockingen
Tri-Team Heuchelberg 2

VfL Waiblingen ROOKIES

TSV Frickenhausen

TSV 1895 Oftersheim

TSV 1895 Oftersheim

MTV Stuttgart 1843 2

TB Bad Cannstatt 2

TB Bad Cannstatt 2

SV Ludwigsburg 1908

Kraichgau Triathlon Team Bechtold
Kraichgau Triathlon Team Bechtold
TSV 1895 Oftersheim

SSV Huchenfeld

SSV Huchenfeld

Kraichgau Triathlon Team Bechtold
MTV Stuttgart 1843

1993
1999
1982
2003
2002
1990
1992
1982
1987
1990
1970
1989
1998
1997
1970
1987
1982
1984
2003
1980
1986
1999
1964
1996
1988
1994
1984
1984
1999
1986
1991
1980
1975
1975
1996
1997

00:10:56
00:10:30
00:10:01
00:10:43
00:12:42
00:12:15
00:12:16
00:11:15
00:10:03
00:11:07
00:10:41
00:13:44
00:10:51
00:11:13
00:10:38
00:11:08
00:12:11
00:10:58
00:11:10
00:11:26
00:10:42
00:13:26
00:12:33
00:11:30
00:12:39
00:12:29
00:10:28
00:14:03
00:11:25
00:11:02
00:13:40
00:11:56
00:13:48
00:11:14
00:09:37

53
39
25
48
85
79
80
69
27
62
46
88
51
67
45
63
77
55
65
73
47
86
83
75
84
82
38
90
72
57
87
76
89
68

00:47:09
00:46:08
00:44:20
00:46:15
00:46:03
00:47:27
00:46:34
00:45:48
00:47:46
00:48:37
00:47:12
00:46:49
00:48:59
00:47:30
00:46:05
00:50:25
00:49:25
00:49:04
00:50:16
00:49:33
00:51:53
00:49:08
00:50:12
00:49:10
00:48:46
00:49:40
00:53:43
00:52:58
00:51:08
00:55:26
00:53:47
00:56:41
01:05:46
01:06:41
00:42:32

60
52
29
53
49
62
57
47
64
66
61
58
68
63
50
78
72
69
77
74
80
70
76
71
67
75
82
81
79
84
83
85
86
87

00:33:21
00:34:53
00:37:21
00:35:01
00:33:41
00:32:48
00:33:43
00:35:33
00:34:59
00:33:12
00:35:14
00:33:12
00:34:06
00:35:16
00:37:33
00:32:46
00:32:56
00:34:40
00:34:58
00:35:34
00:34:06
00:34:26
00:34:30
00:37:12
00:36:32
00:37:05
00:35:47
00:33:36
00:39:46
00:36:41
00:36:14
00:40:26
00:45:47
00:53:15
00:31:12
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68
82
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59
47
60
74
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51
72
51
62
73
83
46
50
67
69
75
62
65
66
81
78
80
76
57
84
79
77
85
86
87

01:31:23
01:31:26
01:31:31
01:31:42
01:31:59
01:32:26
01:32:30
01:32:33
01:32:36
01:32:48
01:32:56
01:33:07
01:33:45
01:33:56
01:33:59
01:34:16
01:34:19
01:34:32
01:34:42
01:36:24
01:36:33
01:36:41
01:37:00
01:37:15
01:37:52
01:37:57
01:39:14
01:39:58
01:40:37
01:42:19
01:43:09
01:43:41
01:49:03
02:05:21
02:11:10
01:23:21



